Rule 4.34

Insert full name(s) of

company

Insert full names and

addresses

Presenter’s name, address

and reference (if any)

CVL BO6/ Apr 1998

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of
company’s affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of company

Form 4.20

S.935

For official use

Company number
05302710

Ibis No 1 Limted

Neil David Gostelow

KPMG LLP

Arlington Business Park
Theale

Reading

RG74S5D

David John Standish

KPMG LLP

Arhington Business Park
Theale

Reading

RG7 45D

the Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s
affairs as 13 May 2014

Signed W P

Dated 13 May 2014

KPMG LLP

Arhington Business Park

Theale
Reading
RG7 45D

Umted Kingdom

i

COMPANIES HOUSE



Statement of affairs

Statement as to the affaws of Ibis No 1 Limuted

On the 13 May 2014
the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I beheve that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name Timothy Penter

Signed l 5 ;'

Dated (3 [__\’_/_[_q_m___ e e



The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs of Ibis No.1 Limited

as at 13 May 2014
A - Summary of Assets Estimated
Book Value Realisable
Value
£ £
Assets Specifically Pledged:
Investments in Subsidaries 0 0 |
Less Due to Secured Creditor Lloyds Banking Group (10,000,000) (10,000,000)
under cross guarantees
Shortfall to fixed charge creditors c/d {10,000,000) {10,000,000)
Assets Not Specifically Pledged:
0 0

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 0




The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs of Ibis No.1 Limited
as at 13 May 2014

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential Creditors:

None 0

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property to carry fwd
Surplus available for floating charge creditors

LESS: Amounts due to floating charge creditor
Shortfall to floating charge creditor

Estimated prescibed part of net property brought forward

Non-preferential creditors:

Landlord - contingent hiability uncertain
Bank of Scotland - Unsecured debt following valuation
of residual secunty (42,318,000)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:

8,037,653 A ordinary 1p shares (80,377)
1,462,347 B ordinary 1p shares (14,623)
495,000 C ordinary 1p shares (4,950)

Estimnated (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

(10,000,000}

(10,060,000)

(42,318,000)

(42,318,000)

(99,950)

(42,417,950)




B P\f \ €| pareq (Vﬂ‘al\‘.\ amjeudig

=

AIIND3S TenpIsal Jo uonenea Ng6 ¢HA ‘ySinquipg
Burmoy[og 1qap painossun | QOO‘STEZY | 99908 K210 ey 1] ‘QSNOY JouRgn MaAN ‘100[] oV | 2id droin Sunjueqg sphor

saojueIEnd Ng6 ¢HH ‘ySmquipg

00000001 T10%/L0/T0 $S019 Jopun Juawaaide AJUN%3g | 00000001 | “199mS Aa1D [eH [ ‘eSnoy Toueqn MIN ‘J0OT] ¢ | 91d dnoiny Sunjueg spAoy]
¥ F ,
AJLIND3S uaA13 10)IpaIo 199p (apooisod ynm) JuBwIre[o
Jooanpea Aumoaes 23e(] Aq p1ay Aunoss Aue Jo spea(q Jo junoury $S2IppY J0O 1011pa12 Jo oumreN
uoissassod s, Aueduwros syy w Aradoid 3aa0 2110 Jo uonuayal Funume[o $I0JEPAID PUR $IDTAIAS JO SpooT Jo Addns

o3 Jo 2ourApe ul pred s)NOUIE SUMUIEIO SISWOISNO PUE SIUSMISLITE S[eS [RUOTHPUOD 10 SUIsea| [ONEYD ‘aseyoInd-a1ry J9pun SIIIPIId AJRUIPL IS NOL  AON

SI031paa)) Auedwo)) - g



